Sygma
Digital electric heating systems
Sygma & Sygma short
Digital electric low consumption radiator
Low consumption technology
10 years guarantee on the body
+ 2 years on the electronics
1 In tests conducted by independent laboratories, heating was simulated in a 12 m2 climate chamber, under pre-established parameters and a set temperature of 21ºC using a Rointe Sygma radiator. The tests

827 mm667 mm505 mm345 mm
57
5
m
m
STANDARD
1,330 mm
1,180 mm
42
0
m
m
1,010 mm
SHORT
MODEL ELEMENTS POWER WIDTH X DEPTH X HEIGHT INSTALLED DEPTH COLOUR EAN CODE TRADE PRICE
RADIATOR SRI0330RAD2 3 330 W 345 x 575 x 98 mm 120 mm White RAL 9016 8436045914828  300 €
Sygma SRI0550RAD2 5 550 W 505 x 575 x 98 mm 120 mm White RAL 9016 8436045914835  379 €
SRI0770RAD2 7 770 W 667 x 575 x 98 mm 120 mm White RAL 9016 8436045914842  474 €
SRI0990RAD2 9 990 W 827 x 575 x 98 mm 120 mm White RAL 9016 8436045914859  541 €
SRI1210RAD2 11 1,210 W 1,010 x 575 x 98 mm 120 mm White RAL 9016 8436045914866  601 €
SRI1430RAD2 13 1,430 W 1,180 x 575 x 98 mm 120 mm White RAL 9016 8436045914873  665 €
SRI1600RAD2 15 1,600 W 1,330 x 575 x 98 mm 120 mm White RAL 9016 8436045914880  743 €
MODEL ELEMENTS POWER WIDTH X DEPTH X HEIGHT INSTALLED DEPTH COLOUR EAN CODE TRADE PRICE
RADIATOR SRI1100RADC2 11 1,100 W 989 x 420 x 98 mm 120 mm White RAL 9016 8436045914897  557 €
Sygma short SRI1300RADC2 13 1,300 W 1,149 x 420 x 98 mm 120 mm White RAL 9016 8436045914907  615 €
SRI1500RADC2 15 1,500 W 1,309 x 420 x 98 mm 120 mm White RAL 9016 8436045914910  687 €
Sygma
Digital electric towel rail
Programming 24 hours a day, 7 days
a week